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1 16 Kaiser Lena OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08471 39,73 40,02 0 39,39 0 79,41 0 1 1 1 40
2 7 Gülbey Patrick AC Bensheim 0 0 09328 39,73 41,37 0 40,77 0 82,14 0 2,73 2,73 2 3 2 37
3 19 Mozdzierski Adrian AC Bensheim 0 0 08668 40,42 41,65 0 40,99 0 82,64 0 0,50 3,23 3 4 4 35
4 15 Voland Timo MSC Rodenstein 0 0 09292 43,09 42,20 0 40,77 0 82,97 0 0,33 3,56 4 7 2 33
5 9 Siebig Niclas Starkenburger AMC 0 0 09332 41,06 41,79 0 41,47 0 83,26 0 0,29 3,85 5 6 6 31
6 17 Facchino Gian-Luca OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08643 40,53 40,34 0 40,94 2 83,28 2 0,02 3,87 6 2 9 30
7 6 Zorn Mark MSC Butzbach 0 0 09141 42,43 42,26 0 41,74 0 84,00 0 0,72 4,59 7 8 7 29
8 3 Hörr Marcel OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08849 41,36 41,73 0 41,43 2 85,16 2 1,16 5,75 8 5 12 28
9 13 Heck Marvin AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09243 40,29 40,87 2 40,31 2 85,18 4 0,02 5,77 9 9 8 27

10 20 Kannegießer Maximilian MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09330 41,81 42,57 2 41,21 0 85,78 2 0,60 6,37 10 13 5 26
11 4 Rippberger Dominik MSC Rodenstein 0 0 08993 41,81 43,56 0 43,42 0 86,98 0 1,20 7,57 11 10 11 25
12 10 Raacke Lea MSC Butzbach 0 0 09167 41,68 41,76 2 41,29 2 87,05 4 0,07 7,64 12 11 10 24
13 8 Skora Benedict AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09163 64,99 43,99 0 43,31 4 91,30 4 4,25 11,89 13 12 17 23
14 11 Greco Antonino AC Bensheim 0 0 09594 42,53 43,60 4 42,54 2 92,14 6 0,84 12,73 14 16 14 22
15 1 Kiss Leon OAMC Reinheim 0 0 09865 46,30 45,43 0 44,83 4 94,26 4 2,12 14,85 15 14 18 21
16 5 Weber Toni MSC Rodenstein 0 0 09821 47,99 47,43 4 44,88 2 98,31 6 4,05 18,90 16 17 16 20
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Peter Raacke                   (MSC 
Butzbach)

Veranstaltungsleiter: 
Frank Meyer

7. Lauf zum Odenwald 
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17 2 Knebelsberger Tim ACC Stephanshausen 0 0 09289 49,36 46,25 8 45,73 0 99,98 8 1,67 20,57 17 18 15 19
18 18 Koch Niklas Starkenburger AMC 0 0 09009 39,29 40,95 6 40,52 14 101,47 20 1,49 22,06 18 15 20 18
19 14 Bogdanov Nikita MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09632 43,97 52,48 6 44,37 0 102,85 6 1,38 23,44 19 20 13 17
20 12 Wiese Marcel Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 08287 40,97 42,77 12 39,94 12 106,71 24 3,86 27,30 20 19 19 16


